Session Name: 20 - Process-Fun 4-16-2024 1-29PM
Date Created: 4/16/24,1:21:47PM Active Participants: 62 of 71
Average Score: 56.84% Questions: 6

Results by Question

1. Please do Question 1 which is displayed on the screen in class. (True / False)

Percent Count
True 40.32% 25
False (¢ ) 59.68% 37

Totals

2. Please do Question 2 which is displayed on the screen in class. (True / False)

65%

Percent Count
35%
True (c) 64.52% 40
False 35.48% 22

Totals

3. Please do Question 3 which is displayed on the screen in class. (True / False)

Percent Count
True 50% 31
False (c) 50% 31

Totals

4. Please do Question 4 which is displayed on the screen in class. (True / False)




Percent Count
True (¢ ) 54 .84% 34
False 45.16% 28

Totals

5. Please do Question 5 which is displayed on the screen in class. (True / False)

Percent Count
True 50% 31
False (¢ ) 50% 31

Totals

6. Please do Question 6 which is displayed on the screen in class. (True / False)

72%

Percent Count
True (¢ ) 71.67% 43
28%
False 28.33% 17

Totals



